
ECAC Early Learning 
Subcommittee Roster 

  

Name Organization/Affiliation Email 

Tina Springmeyer, Co-Chair WCSD; Nevada Pre-K Standards Tspringmeyer@washoeschools.net 

Shelly Nye The Nevada Registry Snye@washoeschools.net 

Lisa Calder ECSD; Kindergarten Teacher lcalder@ecsdnv.net 

John Cregg NevAEYC/T.E.A.C.H. Early Childhood® NV jcregg@doe.nv.gov 

Anna Severens Nevada Ready! State Pre-K aseverens@doe.nv.gov 

Sherry Waugh UNR; EHS; B-3 swaugh@unr.edu 

Emily Champlin QRIS Administrator echamplin@doe.nv.gov 

Kacey Edgington WCSD Kindergarten Program Facilitator kedgington@washoeschools.net 

Connie Zeller Rurals/Charters/QRIS czeller@spcsa.nv.gov 

Kaitlin Lewallen Nevada Ready! State Pre-K klewallen@doe.nv.gov 

 


